BARCODE SCANNERBARCODE SCANNER
MOBILE SOLUTIONS AND
UNATTENDED INSTALLATIONS
FACTORY AUTOMATIONFACTORY AUTOMATION
FOREWORD
Identification with barcode
Automated warehouse, conveyor, and production facilities rely on the use of
identification systems which couple information flow with material flow, thus

RS 232 up to 115.2 kBit/s RS 232 up to 115.2 kBit/s
40 x 28 x 50 40 x 28 x 50
Type code
VB12-220-S-R
Raster scanners
Side light outlet
Max. read distance
Design
Dimensions: Width x Height x Depth
Reading diagrams:
see foldout
The VB10, thanks to its compact design, is particularly well-suited for
integration into machines or in case of narrow space requirements.
9
Read range in mm
Read angle
Resolution
Scan rate
Grid in mm
Main interface
Auxiliary interface
Dimensions in mm
VB12 - 2
20
VB12 - 2
20 - S
VB12 - 2
20 - R
VB12-220-S- R
Series
VB12 VB12 - 1
10
VB12 - 1
10 - S
VB12 - 1
10 - R
VB12-110-S-R
30 ... 220 30 ... 220 10 ... 110 10 ... 110
70° 70° 70° 70°
0.2 mm (8 mils) 0.2 mm (8 mils) 0.12 mm (5 mils) 0.12 mm (5 mils)
500 scans/sec. 500 scans/sec. 500 scans/sec. 500 scans/sec.
- - - - - - 15 at 220 - - - - - - 15 at 220
RS 485 (MUX 32) RS 485 (MUX 32) RS 485 (MUX 32) RS 485 (MUX 32)
RS 232 up to 115.2 kBit/s RS 232 up to 115.2 kBit/s RS 232 up to 115.2 kBit/s RS 232 up to 115.2 kBit/s
80 x 22.5 x 50 80 x 22.5 x 50 80 x 22.5 x 50 80 x 22.5 x 50
The VB12 can also be obtained in a design with light emission to the side
(...-S) in case of narrow space requirements.

VB33-2000-OM-B7
The VB33 with manual focus
Type code
VB34-2500-OM-P
P: Profibus, B12: Ethernet, B7: DeviceNet
Integrated oscillating mirror
Max. read distance
Design
Designs
Dimensions
Order codes
Serial interface
PROFIBUS interface
Ethernet interface
DeviceNet interface
Resolution
Scan rate
Max. read distance
Readable codes
Multi-label reading
Main interface
Auxiliary interface
Baud rate
Input signal
Output signal
LED displays
Operating voltage
Laser classification
0.2 mm (8 mils)
600 scans/sec  1.200 scans/sec (programmable)
2500 mm
all current symbols
up to 10 different codes in the same read cycle
RS 232 or RS 485
RS 232 up to 115.2 kBit/s
1,00 bps 115,200 bps
Trigger sensor plus 3 digital auxiliary inputs
3 digital outputs, programmable by means of software
Ready, Read phase active, Label present, Send data
15 ... 30 V DC
IEC 825 class 2
11
VB34
The VB34 with automatic and programmable focus
Detection angle with raster scanner for
VB33 and VB34
linear
113 x 110 x 99 mm
VB34-2500
VB34-2500-P
VB34-2500-B12
VB34-2500-B7
integrated
raster-scanning
180 x 113 x 99 mm
VB34-2500-OM
VB34-2500-OM-P
VB34-2500-OM-B12
VB34-2500-OM-B7
Designs
Dimensions
Order codes
Serial interface
PROFIBUS interface
Ethernet interface
DeviceNet interface